
Forthcoming Events 
at St Paul’s, Wokingham

Sunday 18th June, 6.15pm – Choral Evensong

Ven. Stephen Pullin (Archdeacon of Berkshire) will be 
preaching on Luke 23, the thief on the cross.

Sunday 9th July, 1pm - Parish BBQ

In the Parish Rooms next to the church. Tickets available from 
trishgatland@hotmail.co.uk & al_harrison@hotmail.co.uk

Sunday 16th July, 6.15pm - Choral Evensong

Rev’d Miles Welborn (Curate of Bampton with Clanfield) 
will be preaching

Sunday 20th August, 6.15pm – Organ Recital
Christopher Cipkin will be playing Music for a Summer Evening

Sunday 17th September, 6.15pm - Choral Evensong
Rev’d Laura Wheatley Downs (Vicar of Crowthorne) will be 
preaching on Mark 5, the woman with a haemorrhage and 
Jairus’ daughter … plus all our regular groups and events!

Details can be found on our website - www.spauls.co.uk
or from Louise in the office – church.office@spauls.org.uk 

Sunday 15th October, 6.15pm - Choral Evensong

Sunday 11th November, 11am – Organ Recital

Christopher Cipkin will be playing Music for Remembrance

Sunday 11th November, 12-3.30pm – Autumn Bazaar

In the Parish Rooms next to the church

Sunday 19th November, 6.15pm - Choral Evensong

Rev’d Catharine Mabuza (Vicar of Warfield) will be preaching 
on John 4, the Samaritan woman at the well

Sunday 1st October, 1pm – Harvest Lunch

Thursday 2nd November, 8pm – All Soul’s Day Service

In the Parish Rooms next to the church

Revd Samson Kuponiyi (Asst. Curate, St Peter's Church 
Burnham) will be preaching on Luke 10: 38-42, Jesus visits 
Martha and Mary
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